Day

Row Labels
Aerospace
Aerospace
Aerospace
Aerospace
Aerospace
Aerospace

Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture
Agriculture

Architecture and Planning
Architecture and Planning
Architecture and Planning
Architecture and Planning

Automotive
Automotive
Automotive

Biotech & Life Sciences

Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering

Computer Networking

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

K-State All-University Career Fair

Tentative booth assighments (200+ Bramlage Floor, All Others Concourse)

Day 3 Thursday

Employers as of 09_16_24

Booth Assighment

Bombardier 338
Collins Aerospace 237
Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) 203
Honeywell FM&T 058, 059
Spirit AeroSystems 8

Air Force Sustainment Center Tinker Base 276

Ag Processing Inc (AGP) 010, 010
AGCO Corporation 266
Albaugh, LLC 342
CHS Inc. 38

Kuhn Krause, Inc. 26
SurePoint Ag Systems 346, 346, 346
Davidson Architecture + Engineering 050, 222
FSB Architects + Engineers 033, 033
HFA 230, 230
TK Architects International 22
Automatic Systems Inc. 340
Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company 297
Michelin 259, 259
Bayer 260, 261, 308
Affinis Corp 309
Algeier Martin Consulting Engineers 296
ASM Engineering Consultants 96
Bartlett & West 277
Baughman Company 328
Benesch 214
Bowman 213
Braun Intertec 18
Brockette/Davis/Drake, Inc. 212

CFS Engineers, P.A. 331

E & A Consulting Group, Inc 307
EBH Engineering 238
Ferrovial Construction US Corp. 299

GAI Consultants 205
Garver 81

GBA Companies 227
Genesis Structures 207
H.W. Lochner, Inc. 209
HNTB Corporation 77

JEO Consulting Group Inc. 51

Kaw Valley Engineering, Inc. 229
Kimley-Horn 62
Kirkham Michael 45

L.A. Fuess Partners 57
Milburn Civil Engineering, LLC 72

OWN 251

SBB Engineering LLC 257
SMH Consultants 54
STAND Structural Engineering 323
TranSystems, Corp. 232
TREKK Design Group, LLC 343
Network Computer Solutions 260, 260
ARCO 325
Baker Construction 37
Brasfield & Gorrie 332
Brinkmann Constructors 90
Building Controls and Service, Inc. 49

CRH 239
Crookham Construction 097, 098
Haas Metal Engineering, Inc. 326
Helm Group 208
Herzog Contracting Corp. 246
Interstates 273

JE Dunn Construction 19
Kiewit 253, 253
Mammoth Sports Construction 210

Website
http://careers.bombardier.com/
https://www.collinsaerospace.com/
http://www.faa.gov
https://kcnsc.doe.gov/
http://www.spiritaero.com
https://afciviliancareers.com/

http://www.agp.com
http://www.AGCOcorp.com
https://www.albaughllc.com/
https://jobs.chsinc.com/
http://www.kuhnnorthamerica.com/
https://surepointag.com

http://www.davidsonae.com
http://www.fsb-ae.com
http://www.hfa-ae.com
http://www.tkarch.com

http://www.asi.com
https://campus.goodyear.com/
http://jobs.michelinman.com/eng/

https://www.bayer.com/en/

http://www.affinis.us
http://www.amce.com/
http://www.asm4.com
http://www.bartwest.com
http://www.baughmanco.com
http://www.benesch.com
https://bowman.com/
http://www.braunintertec.com
http://www.bddeng.com/
http://cfse.com
http://www.eacg.com
https://ebhengineering.com/

https://www.ferrovial.com/en/business/construction/

http://www.gaiconsultants.com/
https://garverusa.com/
https://www.gbateam.com/
http://www.genesisstructures.com
http://www.hwlochner.com
http://www.hntb.com
http://jeo.com/
http://www.kveng.com
http://www.kimley-horn.com
http://www.kirkham.com
https://www.lafp.com/
http://milburnce.com
https://www.weareown.com
https://sbbeng.com
http://www.smhconsultants.com
http://stand-sei.com
http://www.transystems.com
https://www.trekkllc.com/

http://www.onncs.com
https://thearcoway.com/

https://bakerconstruction.com/
https://www.brasfieldgorrie.com/

http://www.brinkmannconstructors.com

http://bldgcontrols.com/
https://jobs.crh.com/

http://www.crookhamconstruction.com

http://www.hmeinc.net
http://www.helmgroup.com
http://www.herzog.com
http://www.interstates.com
https://www.jedunn.com/careers
https://kiewit.com/students
https://mammothbuilt.com/



Row Labels
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

CPG - Consumer Packaged Goods
CPG - Consumer Packaged Goods
CPG - Consumer Packaged Goods
CPG - Consumer Packaged Goods
CPG - Consumer Packaged Goods

Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense

Design
Design

Electronic & Computer Hardware

Energy
Energy

Engineering & Construction
Engineering & Construction
Engineering & Construction
Engineering & Construction
Engineering & Construction
Engineering & Construction
Engineering & Construction
Engineering & Construction
Engineering & Construction
Engineering & Construction
Engineering & Construction
Engineering & Construction
Engineering & Construction
Engineering & Construction
Engineering & Construction
Engineering & Construction
Engineering & Construction
Engineering & Construction
Engineering & Construction
Engineering & Construction
Engineering & Construction

Environmental Services

Farming, Ranching and Fishing
Farming, Ranching and Fishing

Financial Services
Financial Services
Financial Services

Food & Beverage
Food & Beverage
Food & Beverage
Food & Beverage
Food & Beverage
Food & Beverage
Food & Beverage
Food & Beverage

Government - Local, State & Federal
Government - Local, State & Federal

K-State All-University Career Fair
Tentative booth assighments (200+ Bramlage Floor, All Others Concourse)

Employers as of 09_16_24

MCL Construction

MegaKC Corporation

Paric Corporation
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Power Design, Inc.

PSI, an Intertek Company
Ralph L Wadsworth Construction
Rausch Coleman Homes
Rosendin

Superior Bowen

TDIndustries, Inc

Temp-Con

Willmeng Construction

Hill's Pet Nutrition
Hormel Foods Corporation
Mars, Inc.

PepsiCo

Procter & Gamble (P&G)

Peraton

The Research and Analysis Center, U.S. Army
U.S. Navy Officer Programs - Mid America
Y-12 National Security Complex

HDR, Inc.
Specialized Engineering Solutions

Garmin

JMS Energy
Siemens Energy

A3 ENGINEERING

Argus Consulting

BG Consultants, Inc.

Black & Veatch

Burns & McDonnell

FM

Henderson Engineers, Inc

HF Rubber Machinery

Kasa Controls & Automation

Keen Project Solutions, LLC

Lee Truong & Yu Engineers, PLLC
Martin/Martin Consulting Engineers
MKEC Engineering, Inc.

Olsson

P1 Service LLC

POWER Engineers, Inc.
Professional Engineering Consultants
Ramboll US Corporation

TELIOS

U.S. Engineering

Wilson & Company, Engineers and Architects

Zeeco,Inc.

Kansas Department of Agriculture
Dodge City Cooperative Exchange

Cboe
FHLBank Topeka
Nelnet

ADM

Cargill

Dennis Group
empiricalfoods, inc.
Frito Lay Topeka

J.M. Smucker Company
Morton Salt

Schreiber Foods, Inc.

City of Overland Park
City of Topeka

Booth Assignment

302

36

292

283, 283
262

310

324

55

64

247

294

320

250

225,225,225
095, 095, 095
345, 001
221,221,221
321

344
314
285, 285
303

9
234

078, 079,078, 079

269
16

248

12

43

68

002, 003
65

298

267

25

316

50

241

288

74

231

318, 319
201, 201, 201
73

47

341

337

27

224,224,224
228,228

21
304
252

099, 099, 099

028, 029, 028, 029, 028, 029
89

080, 080, 080

087, 088, 087, 088

255, 255

56

235

211
039, 039

Website
http://www.mclconstruction.com/
http://www.megakc.com
http://www.paric.com

https://www.performancecontracting.com/university-recruiting/

http://www.powerdesigninc.us
http://www.intertek.com
http://wadsco.com/
https://careers.rch.com/
https://www.rosendin.com
http://www.superiorbowen.com/
http://www.tdindustries.com
https://tempconkc.com
http://www.willmeng.com

http://www.hillspet.com
https://www.hormelfoods.com/careers
http://www.mars.com/global/index.aspx
http://www.pepsico.com
https://www.pgcareers.com

http://www.peraton.com
https://www.army.mil/futures
http://www.navy.com/careers/
http://www.y12.doe.gov/careers/welcome-career-one

https://www.hdrinc.com
http://www.specializedeng.com

http://careers.garmin.com/careers

https://jmsenergy.net
https://www.siemens-energy.com/us/en/home.html

https://www.a-3-eng.com/
https://argusco.com/
http://www.bgcons.com
https://www.bv.com/campus
https://www.burnsmcd.com/
https://jobs.fmglobalcareers.com/
http://www.hendersonengineers.com
https://www.hf-mixinggroup.com/en/
https://www.wecontroltheworld.com
https://thinkdifferentthinkkeen.com/careers
http://www.lty-engineers.com
http://martinmartin.com
http://www.mkec.com
https://www.olsson.com/
https://pl-service.com/
http://www.powereng.com
http://www.pecl.com
http://www.ramboll.com
http://www.teliospc.com
http://www.usengineering.com/
http://www.wilsonco.com

http://www.zeeco.com/

http://agriculture.ks.gov/
http://www.prideag.com

http://www.cboe.com/
https://www.fhlbtopeka.com
https://nelnetinc.com/

http://www.adm.com
http://www.cargill.com
http://www.dennisgroup.com
https://empiricalfoods.com/
https://www.fritolay.com
http://www.jmsmucker.com/
http://www.mortonsalt.com
http://www.schreiberfoods.com/

https://www.opkansas.org/
http://www.topeka.org/



Row Labels
Government - Local, State & Federal
Government - Local, State & Federal
Government - Local, State & Federal
Government - Local, State & Federal
Government - Local, State & Federal
Government - Local, State & Federal
Government - Local, State & Federal
Government - Local, State & Federal
Government - Local, State & Federal
Government - Local, State & Federal

Higher Education

Hotels & Accommodation

Information Technology
Information Technology

Insurance
Insurance

Internet & Software
Internet & Software
Internet & Software
Internet & Software

Legal & Law Enforcement

Management Consulting

Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing

Non-Profit - Other
Non-Profit - Other

Oil & Gas
Oil & Gas
Oil & Gas
Oil& Gas

K-State All-University Career Fair

Tentative booth assighments (200+ Bramlage Floor, All Others Concourse)

Employers as of 09_16_24

City of Wichita

Kansas Department of Health & Environment
Kansas Department of Transportation
Marine Officer Programs Kansas City

Riley County

Sedgwick County Government

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

United States Postal Service

USDA National Bio and Agro-Defense Facility
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers

K-State Technology Development Institute
TGC Group

Epic
Torch.Al

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas
Security Benefit

Archer Integrated Risk Management
Canopy

Netsmart Technologies, Inc.
Paycom

Kansas Bureau of Investigation
Veritas Prime

3M Nevada

Altec Industries

Cargotec - Hiab, Kalmar, MacGregor
Coperion

Dimensional Innovations
Engineered Air

EvapTech, Inc.

Evonik

GENESYS Systems Integrator
Geoprobe SystemsA®

Great Plains Manufacturing, Inc.
Hess Services, Inc.

Horizon Systems, Inc.

Huhtamaki, Inc.

John Deere

Koch Industries, Inc.

Louis Dreyfus Company

Manko Window Systems

NorthWind Technical Services, LLC
Panasonic Energy of North America
Parker Hannifin Corporation

PTMW Inc.

Rehrig Pacific Company

Reinke Manufacturing Company, Inc.
SPX Technologies, LLC

Stryten Energy

Superior Industries & Westmor Industries
Tank Connection

Textron

The Bradbury Group

The Toro Company

Trane Technologies

TT Electronics

TVH Parts Co

Universal Industries, Inc.

Viega LLC

Vortex Global Solid Bulk Handling Components

Kansas Bankers Association
Made for Manhattan

ConocoPhillips

CVR Energy

HF Sinclair El Dorado Refining LLC
Northern Natural Gas

Booth Assignment

202
258, 258
274

084, 084, 084
256, 256, 256
268

281

287, 287
044, 044, 044
223

286, 286

261, 261

236
290

004, 004
041, 041

278

30
284,284
279

249

339

35

093, 094, 093, 094

206

336

86

305

306

46

335

243

63

48

69

042, 042
031, 032

091, 092, 091, 092, 091, 092

333
2901
85

301
233
322
75

317
264
295
53

219

014, 015,014, 015

289

282

66

67

005, 345
263

293

61

200, 200, 200
013,013,013

006, 007, 006, 007

60
226
5

Website

http://www.wichita.gov
http://www.kdheks.gov/
http://www.ksdot.org
http://www.marineofficer.com
https://www.rileycountyks.gov/
https://careers.sedgwickcounty.org/
http://www.nrc.gov/
http://www.usps.com/careers
https://www.usda.gov/nbaf
http://www.nwk.usace.army.mil/

http://www.ksu.edu/tdi

http://www.wyndhamhotels.com

https://www.epic.com/
https://torch.ai/

http://www.bcbsks.com
https://www.securitybenefit.com/

https://www.archerirm.com/

https://canopyteam.org
https://www.ntst.com/Company/Careers-and-Culture
http://paycom.com/careers

https://www.kansas.gov/kbi/

https://veritasprime.com/careers-us-internships/

https://www.3m.com/3M/en_US/plant-locations-us/nevada/
http://www.altec.com
https://www.cargotec.com/en/about-Cargotec/
https://www.coperion.com/en
http://www.dimin.com
http://www.engineeredair.com/
http://www.evaptechinc.com/
https://careers.evonik.com/en
http://www.genesyscorp.net
http://job@geoprobe.com
http://www.greatplainsmfg.com/
http://www.hess-services.com/
https://www.horizonsystemsinc.com
http://www.us.huhtamaki.com
https://www.deere.com/en/our-company/john-deere-careers/
https://kochcareers.com/earlycareer
https://www.ldc.com/
http://mankowindows.com
http://www.northwindts.com
http://www.panasonicnv.com
http://www.parker.com
https://www.ptmw.com
http://www.rehrigpacific.com
http://www.reinke.com
http://www.spx.com
https://www.stryten.com/
http://www.workatsuperior.com
http://www.tankconnection.com
http://www.textron.com
http://bradburygroup.com/
https://jobs.thetorocompany.com/
https://tranetechnologies.com
http://www.ttelectronics.com
http://www.tvh.com
http://www.universalindustries.com
http://www.viega.us
http://www.vortexglobal.com

https://ksbankers.com/
https://madeformanhattan.org/

http://www.conocophillips.com
http://www.CVREnergy.com
https://www.hfsinclair.com/home/default.aspx
http://www.northernnaturalgas.com



Row Labels
Oil & Gas
Oil & Gas
Oil & Gas

Other Industries
Other Industries
Other Industries

Pharmaceuticals
Pharmaceuticals

Real Estate

Retail Stores
Retail Stores
Retail Stores

Sales & Marketing

Scientific and Technical Consulting

Telecommunications
Telecommunications

Transportation & Logistics
Transportation & Logistics
Transportation & Logistics
Transportation & Logistics
Transportation & Logistics
Transportation & Logistics

Utilities and Renewable Energy
Utilities and Renewable Energy
Utilities and Renewable Energy
Utilities and Renewable Energy
Utilities and Renewable Energy
Utilities and Renewable Energy
Utilities and Renewable Energy
Utilities and Renewable Energy
Utilities and Renewable Energy
Utilities and Renewable Energy

Wholesale Trade
Wholesale Trade

Grand Total

K-State All-University Career Fair

Tentative booth assighments (200+ Bramlage Floor, All Others Concourse)

Employers as of 09_16_24

ONEOK Inc
Oxy
Phillips 66

GSI Engineering
Hallmark Cards, Inc.
Micro-Comm Automation

Elanco Animal Health
Merck & Co., Inc.

NorthPoint Development

Dillons/Baker's/Gerbes Stores
Foot Locker Corporate
Walmart & Sam's Club

Kubota Tractor Corporation

Jacobs

Ervin Cable Construction
T-Mobile USA, Inc.

Americold

ArcBest

BNSF Railway

J.B. Hunt Transport

Missouri Department of Transportation
Watco Companies

Black & McDonald

Evergy

ICM

Kansas City Board of Public Utilities
Nebraska Public Power District
Omaha Public Power District (OPPD)
ONE Gas Inc

Pure Power Engineering

SOLV Energy

Sunflower Electric Power Corporation

Consolidated Electrical Distributors, Inc.

Mid-States Distributing, LLC

Booth Assignment
070, 071
311
082, 083, 082, 083

300
011,011
217

017,017,017
040, 040

34

100, 100
096, 220
204

20

334

244
313

215
265
329
52

254
312

330
245
24

275
315
270
280
216
218
76

23
327

Website
http://www.oneok.com/
http://www.oxy.com
https://Careers.Phillips66.com

http://gsinetwork.com/
https://careers.hallmark.com/
http://www.micro-comme-inc.com

https://www.elanco.com/
http://www.merck.com

http://www.BeyondTheContract.com

https://www.dillons.com/
https://careers.footlocker.com/us/en
https://careers.walmart.com

http://www.kubotausa.com

http://www.jacobs.com

http://ervincable.com
http://www.tmobile.careers

http://www.americold.com/
http://arcb.com
https://jobs.bnsf.com/us/en
http://www.jbhunt.com/
http://www.modot.org/careers
http://www.watco.com

http://www.blackandmcdonald.com
http://www.evergy.com
http://www.icminc.com
http://www.bpu.com/
http://www.nppd.com
https://www.oppd.com/
https://onegas.jobs/
http://www.purepower.com
https://www.solvenergy.com/
http://www.sunflower.net

https://cedcareers.com
http://www.msdist.com
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